YOUR PEACE-OF-MIND

- STAY WELL -
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MALDIVES LAGOON KOH SAMUI VILLAS

PHUKET LAGUNA PHI PHI ISLAND VILLAGE

saiihotels.com



SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES

SAii Signature Touch
SAii Harmony Essence (Couple)
Digital Detox

SUN KISSED RITUALS

SAii Sun Prep Ritual
SAii Sun Recovery Treat

MASSAGE JOURNEYS

SAii Traditional Thai Massage

SAii Deep Restore (Strong pressure)
SAii Vital Balance (Medium pressure)
SAii Gentle Calm (Soft pressure)

FACIAL RITUALS

Lift & Firm Facial
Hydration Facial or Purifying Facial

BODY RITUALS

Sandy Glow Body Scrub
Sunkissed Relief Wrap

ENHANCEMENT RITUALS
Targeted Massage

Face Mask & Eye Mask
Cleansing & Moisturizing Facial
Herbal Balls Treatment
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DURATION
(MINS)
120
150
90

90
90

120/90/60
90/60
90/60
90/60

90
60

60
60

30
30
30
30

PRICE
(THB)
5,500
9,900
3,900

3,900
4,200

3,200/2,900/2,200
2,900/2,200
2,900/2,200
2,900/2,200

4,200
3,200

2,200
2,500

900
900
900
900

All prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



