## YOUR PEACE-OF-MIND

## SAii

- STAY WELL -



MALDIVES LAGOON	KOH SAMUI VILLAS	
PHUKET LAGUNA	PHI PHI ISLAND VILLAGE	

saiihotels.com



- STAY WELL -

SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES	DURATION (MINS)	PRICE (THB)
SAii Signature Touch	120	5,500
SAii Harmony Essence (Couple)	150	9,900
Digital Detox	90	3,900
SUN KISSED RITUALS		
SAii Sun Prep Ritual	90	3,900
SAii Sun Recovery Treat	90	4,200
MASSAGE JOURNEYS		
SAii Traditional Thai Massage	120/90/60	3,200/2,900/2,200
SAii Deep Restore (Strong pressure)	90/60	2,900/2,200
SAii Vital Balance (Medium pressure)	90/60	2,900/2,200
SAii Gentle Calm (Soft pressure)	90/60	2,900/2,200
FACIAL RITUALS		
Lift & Firm Facial	90	4,200
Hydration Facial or Purifying Facial	60	3,200
BODY RITUALS		
Sandy Glow Body Scrub	60	2,200
Sunkissed Relief Wrap	60	2,500
ENHANCEMENT RITUALS		
Targeted Massage	30	900
Face Mask & Eye Mask	30	900
Cleansing & Moisturizing Facial	30	900
Herbal Balls Treatment	30	900